310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members 310 Report - Page 1 - Overview

Health Healthy Louisiana .
Louisia%a Monthly Enroliments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members MAXIM' IS
Reporting Month: July 2025
Summary by Region
Enrollment Region Plan Dental Age Group Member Count
Transaction Type Not Defined SSI Family and Children Breast and Cervical Cancer LaCHIP Affordable Plan = HCBS Waiver Foster Care Children = Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option = Excluded COA Total
Capital DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 81 87 0 0 14 0 421 0 39 642
New Enrollment 0 153 554 1 0 8 0 2,520 0 48 3,284
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 9 341 0 3 1 7 26 1 388
New Enroliment 0 38 2,152 0 27 1 3 239 15 2,475
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 53 79 0 0 9 0 384 0 50 575
New Enrollment 0 109 297 0 0 5 1 1,486 0 32 1,930
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 5 305 0 1 0 5 29 4 349
New Enrollment 0 30 1,394 0 22 1 12 149 2 1,610
Gulf DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 70 89 0 0 8 0 387 0 35 589
New Enrollment 0 184 510 1 0 1" 1 2,597 0 34 3,338
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 8 374 0 2 1 3 25 5 0 418
New Enroliment 1 30 1,996 0 26 0 6 239 16 1 2,315
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 89 102 0 0 7 0 414 0 26 638
New Enroliment 0 143 273 1 0 10 0 1,606 0 36 2,069
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 9 320 0 5 0 3 27 0 364
New Enrollment 0 20 1,289 0 9 0 " 158 5 1,492
North DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 68 42 0 0 8 0 262 0 48 428
New Enrollment 0 120 351 0 0 10 0 1,904 0 45 2,430
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 10 275 0 3 0 8 16 0 1 313
New Enrollment 0 39 1,437 0 17 0 15 160 10 1 1,679
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 7 43 0 0 10 0 305 0 42 477
New Enrollment 0 92 229 0 0 3 1 1,122 0 41 1,488
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 9 243 0 3 0 6 22 1 284
New Enrollment 0 27 1,040 0 13 0 13 98 2 1,193
South Central DentaQuest 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 72 66 0 0 10 0 370 0 70 588
New Enrollment 0 144 459 0 0 8 0 2,335 0 79 3,025
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 10 330 0 7 0 6 23 4 0 380
New Enrollment 0 37 1,802 0 19 1 17 191 12 1 2,080
MCNA 21 and Over Auto Assign 0 91 62 0 0 13 0 360 0 64 590
New Enrollment 0 116 299 2 0 8 1,524 0 37 1,986
Under 21 Auto Assign 0 8 306 0 3 0 27 3 0 351
New Enrollment 0 39 1,459 0 23 0 18 164 2 0 1,705
Total 1 1,990 18,605 5 183 147 140 19,590 82 730 41,473

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new
plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310 Page 1 of 5 Run Date: 08/04/2025

1/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members 310 Report - Page 2 - Overview

Healthy Louisiana

Healthy Monthi na @
y Enroliments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members MAXIMUS

Louisiana Reporting Month: July 2025

Summary by Plan

Plan Member Count
Dental Age Group Not Defined SSI Family and Children Breast and Cervical Cancer LaCHIP Affordable Plan HCBS Waiver Foster Care Children Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option Excluded COA Total
DentaQuest 21 and Over 0 892 2,158 2 0 77 1 10,796 0 398 14,324
Under 21 1 181 8,707 0 104 4 65 919 63 4 10,048
MCNA 21 and Over 0 770 1,384 3 0 65 2 7,201 0 328 9,753
Under 21 0 147 6,356 0 79 1 72 674 19 0 7,348
Total 1 1,990 18,605 5 183 147 140 19,590 82 730 41,473
Enrollment Region Dental Age Group Plan Member Count
Transaction Type SSi Family and Children Breast and Cervical Cancer LaCHIP Affordable Plan HCBS Waiver Foster Care Children Expansion Childrens Medicaid Option Excluded COA Total
Capital 21 and Over DentaQuest Auto Assign 81 87 0 0 14 0 421 0 39 642
New Enroliment 153 554 1 0 8 0 2,520 0 48 3,284
Total 234 641 1 0 22 0 2,941 0 87 3,926
MCNA Auto Assign 53 79 0 0 9 0 384 0 50 575
New Enroliment 109 297 0 0 1 1,486 0 32 1,930
Total 162 376 0 0 14 1 1,870 0 82 2,505
Under 21 DentaQuest Auto Assign 9 341 0 3 1 7 26 1 0 388
New Enroliment 38 2,152 0 27 1 3 239 15 0 2,475
Total 47 2,493 0 30 2 10 265 16 0 2,863
MCNA Auto Assign 5 305 0 1 0 5 29 4 0 349
New Enrollment 30 1,394 0 22 1 12 149 2 0 1,610
Total 35 1,699 0 23 1 17 178 6 0 1,959
Total 478 5,209 1 53 39 28 5,254 22 169 11,253

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new
plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.
Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310 Page 2 of 5 Run Date: 08/04/2025

2/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

310 Report - Page 3 - Overview

Healthy
Louisiana

Enrollment Region Dental Age Group

Gulf 21 and Over

Under 21

Total

Plan

DentaQuest

MCNA

DentaQuest

MCNA

Transaction Type Not Defined
Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

- O OO0 = A0 0 o oo oo

Monthly Enroliments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

Ssi

70
184
254

89
143
232

30
38

20
29
553

Family and Children
89
510
599
102
273
375
374
1,996
2,370
320
1,289
1,609
4,953

Healthy Louisiana

Reporting Month: July 2025

Breast and Cervical Cancer

N © OO0 OO0 = =~ O = 0

LaCHIP Affordable Plan

N © O O o oo

26
28

14
42

HCBS Waiver
8

1

19

7

10

17

1

o O O = O

37

Foster Care Children

- WO oW o O o = 0

N =
L

Expansion
387
2,597
2,984
414
1,606
2,020
25
239
264
27
158
185
5,453

MAXIMUS

Childrens Medicaid Option

o U1 oO O O o O o

N N =
o O O =

Member Count

Excluded COA
35
34
69
26
36
62

o O O = -~ O

132

Total
589
3,338
3,927
638
2,069
2,707
418
2,315
2,733
364
1,492
1,856
11,223

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new
plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310

Page 3 of 5

Run Date: 08/04/2025

3/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

310 Report - Page 4 - Overview

Healthy
Louisiana

Enrollment Region Dental Age Group

North 21 and Over

Under 21

Total

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and

Plan

DentaQuest

MCNA

DentaQuest

MCNA

then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310

Transaction Type

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Healthy Louisiana

Monthly Enroliments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

SSi
68
120
188
7
92
169
10
39
49

27
36
442

Family and Children
42
351
393
43
229
272
275
1,437
1,712
243
1,040
1,283
3,660

Reporting Month: July 2025

LaCHIP Affordable Plan

Page 4 of 5

N w o O o o o o

W = N o
O O W W o

HCBS Waiver
8

10

18

10

Foster Care Children

a0 = a2 O O O O

A 2 N =
W o w o w

Expansion
262
1,904
2,166
305
1,122
1,427
16
160
176
22

98
120
3,889

Childrens Medicaid Option

-
W wWw N2 OO0 0 0O 0o oo

-

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Excluded COA
48
45
93
42
41
83

O O O N -~ =

178

Total

428
2,430
2,858

477
1,488
1,965

313
1,679
1,992

284
1,193
1,477
8,292

Run Date: 08/04/2025

4/5



310 Monthly Enrollments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

310 Report - Page 5 - Overview

Healthy
Louisiana

Enrollment Region Dental Age Group

South Central 21 and Over

Under 21

Total

Plan

DentaQuest

MCNA

DentaQuest

MCNA

Transaction Type

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

Auto Assign
New Enrollment
Total

ssl
72
144
216
91
116
207
10
37
a7

39
47
517

Healthy Louisiana

Monthly Enroliments by Dental Plan and Medicaid Age Group - New Members

Family and Children
66
459
525
62
299
361
330
1,802
2,132
306
1,459
1,765
4,783

Reporting Month: July 2025

Breast and Cervical Cancer

N © OO o oo NhMNMNO O O Oo

LaCHIP Affordable Plan

©O N o o oo oo

a N N N =
N OO W Wwo

HCBS Waiver
10

8

18

13

8

21

o O O = —~ O

40

Foster Care Children

~No o O 0O o oo

AN = N =
a N o b~ W

Expansion
370
2,335
2,705
360
1,524
1,884
23
191
214
27
164
191
4,994

MAXIMUS

Childrens Medicaid Option

-
a N wWw o NdMOoO OO o oo

N
=

Member Count

Excluded COA
70

79

149

64

37

101

o O O = O

251

Total
588
3,025
3,613
590
1,986
2,576
380
2,080
2,460
351
1,705
2,056
10,705

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then
back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.
Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.

Report No. 310

Page 5 of 5

Run Date: 08/04/2025

5/5



	310 Report
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5


