



Summary by Region

<b>Enrollment Region</b>	Plan	Dental Age Group											Membe	er Count
			Transaction Type	Not Defined	SSI	Family and Children	<b>Breast and Cervical Cancer</b>	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	<b>HCBS Waiver</b>	Foster Care Children	Expansion	<b>Childrens Medicaid Option</b>	Excluded COA	Total
Capital	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	81	87	0	0	14	0	421	0	39	642
			New Enrollment	0	153	554	1	0	8	0	2,520	0	48	3,284
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	9	341	0	3	1	7	26	1	0	388
			New Enrollment	0	38	2,152	0	27	1	3	239	15	0	2,475
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	53	79	0	0	9	0	384	0	50	575
			New Enrollment	0	109	297	0	0	5	1	1,486	0	32	1,930
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	5	305	0	1	0	5	29	4	0	349
			New Enrollment	0	30	1,394	0	22	1	12	149	2	0	1,610
Gulf	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	70	89	0	0	8	0	387	0	35	589
			New Enrollment	0	184	510	1	0	11	1	2,597	0	34	3,338
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	8	374	0	2	1	3	25	5	0	418
			New Enrollment	1	30	1,996	0	26	0	6	239	16	1	2,315
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	89	102	0	0	7	0	414	0	26	638
			New Enrollment	0	143	273	1	0	10	0	1,606	0	36	2,069
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	9	320	0	5	0	3	27	0	0	364
			New Enrollment	0	20	1,289	0	9	0	11	158	5	0	1,492
North	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	68	42	0	0	8	0	262	0	48	428
			New Enrollment	0	120	351	0	0	10	0	1,904	0	45	2,430
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	10	275	0	3	0	8	16	0	1	313
			New Enrollment	0	39	1,437	0	17	0	15	160	10	1	1,679
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	77	43	0	0	10	0	305	0	42	477
			New Enrollment	0	92	229	0	0	3	1	1,122	0	41	1,488
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	9	243	0	3	0	6	22	1	0	284
			New Enrollment	0	27	1,040	0	13	0	13	98	2	0	1,193
South Central	DentaQuest	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	72	66	0	0	10	0	370	0	70	588
			New Enrollment	0	144	459	0	0	8	0	2,335	0	79	3,025
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	10	330	0	7	0	6	23	4	0	380
			New Enrollment	0	37	1,802	0	19	1	17	191	12	1	2,080
	MCNA	21 and Over	Auto Assign	0	91	62	0	0	13	0	360	0	64	590
			New Enrollment	0	116	299	2	0	8	0	1,524	0	37	1,986
		Under 21	Auto Assign	0	8	306	0	3	0	4	27	3	0	351
			New Enrollment	0	39	1,459	0	23	0	18	164	2	0	1,705
Total				1	1,990	18,605	5	183	147	140	19,590	82	730	

Description: This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included. Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.





### Summary by Plan

Plan													
	Dental Age Group	Not Defined	SSI	Family and Children	<b>Breast and Cervical Cancer</b>	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	<b>HCBS Waiver</b>	Foster Care Children	Expansion	<b>Childrens Medicaid Option</b>	Excluded COA	Total	
DentaQuest	21 and Over	0	892	2,158	2	0	77	1	10,796	0	398	14,324	
	Under 21	1	181	8,707	0	104	4	65	919	63	4	10,048	
MCNA	21 and Over	0	770	1,384	3	0	65	2	7,201	0	328	9,753	
	Under 21	0	147	6,356	0	79	1	72	674	19	0	7,348	
Total		1	1,990	18,605	5	183	147	140	19,590	82	730	41,473	

<b>Enrollment Region</b>	Dental Age Group	Plan						Member Count					
			Transaction Type	SSI	Family and Children	<b>Breast and Cervical Cancer</b>	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	<b>HCBS Waiver</b>	Foster Care Children	Expansion	Childrens Medicaid Option	Excluded COA	Total
Capital	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	81	87	0	0	14	0	421	0	39	642
			New Enrollment	153	554	1	0	8	0	2,520	0	48	3,284
			Total	234	641	1	0	22	0	2,941	0	87	3,926
		MCNA	Auto Assign	53	79	0	0	9	0	384	0	50	575
			New Enrollment	109	297	0	0	5	1	1,486	0	32	1,930
			Total	162	376	0	0	14	1	1,870	0	82	2,505
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	9	341	0	3	1	7	26	1	0	388
			New Enrollment	38	2,152	0	27	1	3	239	15	0	2,475
			Total	47	2,493	0	30	2	10	265	16	0	2,863
		MCNA	Auto Assign	5	305	0	1	0	5	29	4	0	349
			New Enrollment	30	1,394	0	22	1	12	149	2	0	1,610
			Total	35	1,699	0	23	1	17	178	6	0	1,959
Total				478	5,209	1	53	39	28	5,254	22	169	11,253

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.





Enrollment Region	Dental Age Group	Plan							Memb	Member Count				
			Transaction Type	Not Defined	SSI	Family and Children	<b>Breast and Cervical Cancer</b>	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	<b>HCBS Waiver</b>	Foster Care Children	Expansion	<b>Childrens Medicaid Option</b>	Excluded COA	Total
Gulf	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	0	70	89	0	0	8	0	387	0	35	589
			New Enrollment	0	184	510	1	0	11	1	2,597	0	34	3,338
			Total	0	254	599	1	0	19	1	2,984	0	69	3,927
		MCNA	Auto Assign	0	89	102	0	0	7	0	414	0	26	638
			New Enrollment	0	143	273	1	0	10	0	1,606	0	36	2,069
			Total	0	232	375	1	0	17	0	2,020	0	62	2,707
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	0	8	374	0	2	1	3	25	5	0	418
			New Enrollment	1	30	1,996	0	26	0	6	239	16	1	2,315
			Total	1	38	2,370	0	28	1	9	264	21	1	2,733
		MCNA	Auto Assign	0	9	320	0	5	0	3	27	0	0	364
			New Enrollment	0	20	1,289	0	9	0	11	158	5	0	1,492
			Total	0	29	1,609	0	14	0	14	185	5	0	1,856
Total				1	553	4,953	2	42	37	24	5,453	26	132	11,223

Description:This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.





<b>Enrollment Region</b>	Dental Age Group	Plan									Membe	er Count
			Transaction Type	SSI	Family and Children	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	<b>HCBS Waiver</b>	Foster Care Children	Expansion	<b>Childrens Medicaid Option</b>	Excluded COA	Total
North	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	68	42	0	8	0	262	0	48	428
			New Enrollment	120	351	0	10	0	1,904	0	45	2,430
			Total	188	393	0	18	0	2,166	0	93	2,858
		MCNA	Auto Assign	77	43	0	10	0	305	0	42	477
			New Enrollment	92	229	0	3	1	1,122	0	41	1,488
			Total	169	272	0	13	1	1,427	0	83	1,965
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	10	275	3	0	8	16	0	1	313
			New Enrollment	39	1,437	17	0	15	160	10	1	1,679
			Total	49	1,712	20	0	23	176	10	2	1,992
		MCNA	Auto Assign	9	243	3	0	6	22	1	0	284
			New Enrollment	27	1,040	13	0	13	98	2	0	1,193
			Total	36	1,283	16	0	19	120	3	0	1,477
Total				442	3,660	36	31	43	3,889	13	178	8,292

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.





<b>Enrollment Region</b>	Dental Age Group	Plan										Memb	er Count
			Transaction Type	SSI	Family and Children	<b>Breast and Cervical Cancer</b>	LaCHIP Affordable Plan	<b>HCBS Waiver</b>	Foster Care Children	Expansion	<b>Childrens Medicaid Option</b>	Excluded COA	Total
South Central	21 and Over	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	72	66	0	0	10	0	370	0	70	588
			New Enrollment	144	459	0	0	8	0	2,335	0	79	3,025
			Total	216	525	0	0	18	0	2,705	0	149	3,613
		MCNA	Auto Assign	91	62	0	0	13	0	360	0	64	590
			New Enrollment	116	299	2	0	8	0	1,524	0	37	1,986
			Total	207	361	2	0	21	0	1,884	0	101	2,576
	Under 21	DentaQuest	Auto Assign	10	330	0	7	0	6	23	4	0	380
			New Enrollment	37	1,802	0	19	1	17	191	12	1	2,080
			Total	47	2,132	0	26	1	23	214	16	1	2,460
		MCNA	Auto Assign	8	306	0	3	0	4	27	3	0	351
			New Enrollment	39	1,459	0	23	0	18	164	2	0	1,705
			Total	47	1,765	0	26	0	22	191	5	0	2,056
Total				517	4,783	2	52	40	45	4,994	21	251	10,705

This report is designed to show newly enrolled members by Medicaid Age Group and Dental Plan. Includes a count of newly enrolled members who pro-actively enrolled or were auto-assigned into a plan by one of the Medicaid Age groups below. Age Groups 0-20 and 21+. Members who transfer to a new plan and then back to the original plan thus negating a transfer are included.

Includes breakdown by region and DBPM. Each region is broken down into plan and pro-active vs auto assignment. There is also a summary of all regions by plan and pro-active vs auto assignment.